
Name	of	Organization	 Website	

American	Cancer	Society	 https://www.cancer.org/	

America	SCORES	 http://www.americascores.org/	

CDC	Foundation	 https://www.cdcfoundation.org/	

Charity	on	Top	 https://www.charityontop.org/	

City	Year	 https://www.cityyear.org/	

Clean	Water	Fund	 https://www.cleanwaterfund.org/	

Code.org	 https://code.org/	

Direct	Relief	 https://www.directrelief.org/	

Equal	Justice	Initiative	 https://eji.org/	

Foundation	for	Angelman	Syndrome	Therapeutics	 https://cureangelman.org/	

Girls	Who	Code	 https://girlswhocode.com/	

GLAAD	 https://www.glaad.org/	

Grameen	Foundation	 https://grameenfoundation.org/	

Habitat	for	Humanity	 https://www.habitat.org/	

Huntsman	Cancer	Foundation	 https://huntsmancancer.org/giving/foundation/index.php	

InSTEDD	(Innovative	Support	to	Emergencies	Diseases	and	Disasters)	 https://instedd.org/	

Johns	Hopkins	Bloomberg	School	of	Public	Health	 https://www.jhsph.edu/	

KarmaKarma	 URL	not	available	

Long	Live	the	Kings	 https://lltk.org/	

NAACP	(National	Association	for	the	Advancement	of	Colored	People)	 https://www.naacp.org/	

National	Park	Foundation	 https://www.nationalparks.org/	

Ride	2	Recovery	 URL	not	available	

Special	Olympics	 https://www.specialolympics.org/	

Summer	Search	 https://www.summersearch.org/	

The	Nature	Conservancy	 https://www.nature.org/en-us/	

UNICEF	USA	 https://www.unicef.org/	

Water.org	 https://water.org/	

World	Food	Program	USA	 https://www.wfpusa.org/	

World	of	Children	 https://worldofchildren.org/	

(RED)	 https://www.red.org/	


